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V_SERIEN KPIST 2020   Omg 6      

 Kp E       

1 Mikael Nilsson Lesjöfors 49 47 47 46 189 

2 Lars-Åke Ingemarsson F 14 48 47 48 43 186 

3 Anna Johansson Rommehed 44 47 46 47 184 

4 Daniel Lindblad Skällinge 46 47 45 46 184 

5 Olle Eriksson 

Forshälla-H-

Torp 45 45 48 41 179 

5 Jimmy Henriksson Lesjöfors 46 45 44 44 179 

7 Håkan Pettersson Laxå 42 46 45 44 177 

8 Mikael Stalebäck Uddevalla 47 46 45 37 175 

8 Henrik Andersson Skällinge 44 44 46 41 175 

10 Hans-Eje Johansson Grimeton 44 45 40 44 173 

11 Lars Hagman Söderhamn 47 42 39 35 163 

Dnd Lars-Olof Gerhardsson Fjärås 0 0 0 0 0 

                

        

 Kp4       

1 Mats Dahl Överum 47 45 47 43 182 

2 Jan Johansson Rommehed 44 49 40 43 181 

3 Alf Grankvist Ale 45 46 43 39 173 

4 Kerstin Rifve Örgryte 43 43 45 39 170 

5 Magnus Svensson Göinge 44 48 41 33 166 

6 Patrik Svensson Göinge 44 47 38 34 163 

7 Ingemar Hägg Strömsholm 43 42 35 42 162 

8 Jarl Eriksson Strömsholm 42 45 39 32 158 

Dns Per-Anders Olsson Grimeton 0 0 0 0 0 

Dns Stefan Gabrielsson Rommehed 0 0 0 0 0 

Dns Antonia Svensson Göinge 0 0 0 0 0 

Dns Fredrik Frank Strömsholm 0 0 0 0 0 

Dns Jan-Åke Holm Strömsholm 0 0 0 0 0 

Dns Ronny Paulander Göinge 0 0 0 0 0 

Dns Markus Svensson Grimeton 0 0 0 0 0 

                

        

  Kp3             

1 Niklas Lind  Hallsberg 45 47 44 43 179 

2 Patrik Adolfsson Överum 45 44 46 42 177 

3 Göran Henriksson Lesjöfors 43 43 42 41 169 

4 Li-Martina Nilsson Oxelösund 48 47 42 30 167 

5 Clas Olsson Söderhamn 41 41 43 40 165 

5 Anton Schönbeck Oxelösund 40 41 45 39 165 
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6 Håkan Stange Lesjöfors 42 45 38 38 163 

7 Simon Ness Arvika 35 40 43 38 156 

8 Christer Lundqvist Mellanström 41 40 40 32 153 

9 Andreas Ålander Oxelösund 35 42 41 34 152 

10 Rolf Blixt Uddevalla 40 38 39 33 150 

11 Christer Johansson Söderhamn 40 42 34 30 146 

12 Göran Skoglund Söderhamn 37 38 43 22 140 

13 Kurt Olsson Uddevalla 39 40 37 23 139 

14 Anna Hägg Meijer Strömsholm 46 39 32 11 128 

Dns 

Laila Lundström 

Sundström Mellanström 0 0 0 0 0 

Dns Kennet Eriksson Hallsberg 0 0 0 0 0 

Dns Fredrik Wladimir Örgryte 0 0 0 0 0 

Dns Anders Lidberg Bogen 0 0 0 0 0 

Dns Robin Ekerstig Strömsholm 0 0 0 0 0 

                

        

  Kp 2             

1 Per-Ola Axelsson-Åhl Kiruna 49 48 46 44 187 

2 David Kamali Kiruna 47 48 46 43 184 

3 Johan Nilsson-Fort Kiruna 45 44 47 45 181 

4 Håkan Eriksson Kiruna 48 46 45 40 179 

5 Mikael Andersson Hallsberg 46 45 45 39 175 

6 Johanna Johansson Skällinge 44 43 46 40 173 

7 Janne Rydén Örgryte 42 42 45 43 172 

8 Örjan Svedberg Skällinge 47 47 40 37 171 

8 Dan Andersson Amsjö 45 47 43 36 171 

10 Selina Lindgren Robertsfors 38 43 45 44 170 

11 Markus Edholm Hallsberg 43 43 41 40 167 

12 Petter Jörgensson Örgryte 48 41 44 33 166 

13 Anders Lindskog Arvika 34 43 46 41 164 

13 Jonny Högberg Robertsfors 43 42 45 34 164 

15 Per-Anders Melkersson Amsjö 42 4 36 42 161 

16 Anton Öberg Söderhamn 42 43 39 33 157 

16 Bengt Florin Oxelösund 42 43 40 32 157 

18 Robert Lindgren Robertsfors 43 41 40 31 155 

19 Henrik Hovhag Uddevalla 36 44 34 33 147 

20 Kim Kinnunen Uddevalla 40 25 32 36 133 

Dns Per Adolfsson Amsjö 0 0 0 0 0 

Dns Sture Larsson Amsjö 0 0 0 0 0 

Dns Jesper Rosén Laxå 0 0 0 0 0 

Dns Kim Larsson Amsjö 0 0 0 0 0 

Dns Matilda Johansson Skällinge 0 0 0 0 0 
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Dns Geir Arne Ryttersveen Arvika 0 0 0 0 0 

Dns Niklas Lejon 

Forshälla-H-

Torp 0 0 0 0 0 

                

        

  Kp1             

1 Peter Bergman 

Forshälla-H-

Torp 50 42 45 45 182 

2 Jimmy Arogén Oxelösund 46 46 46 44 182 

3 Matilda Rönnqvist Kiruna 44 49 45 43 181 

4 Sven-Erik Öberg Skällinge 41 43 42 45 171 

5 Veronica Göransson Lesjöfors 44 41 40 39 164 

6 Jimmy Jacobsson Oskarshamn 41 39 40 37 157 

7 Stefan Öberg Skällinge 27 40 45 40 152 

7 Robin Nilsson Oskarshamn 39 40 39 34 152 

7 Daniel Larsson Mellanström 41 35 41 35 152 

10 Kawar Betkari Oskarshamn 34 40 38 39 151 

11 Hans Nilsson Amsjö 40 41 38 22 146 

12 Erik Lundström Mellanström 30 33 37 43 143 

13 Totte Gustavsson Oskarshamn 17 33 45 36 131 

Dns Martina Gerhardsson Löftadalen 0 0 0 0 0 

Dns Mats Söderström Söderhamn 0 0 0 0 0 

Dns Pelle Jacobsson Oskarshamn 0 0 0 0 0 

Dns Linus Karlsson Skällinge 0 0 0 0 0 

Dns Robin Olsson Strömsholm 0 0 0 0 0 

Dns Emelie Savelkouls Strömsholm 0 0 0 0 0 

Dns Elias Wiskär Strömsholm 0 0 0 0 0 

Dns Filip Sellén Oxelösund 0 0 0 0 0 

Dns Magnus Sjöberg Oskarshamn 0 0 0 0 0 

Dns Patrik Gunnarsson Oxelösund  0 0 0 0 0 

Dns Ronny Olander Oskarshamn 0 0 0 0 0 

Dns Anna Ågren Amsjö 0 0 0 0 0 

                

        

  Kp55             

  Stefan Nilsson Ale 46 43 46 34 169 

  Per-Erik Gabrielsson Rommehed 40 46 40 42 168 

  Lars Gabrielsson Rommehed 41 43 44 42 170 

  Krister Andersson Skällinge 41 45 45 42 173 

  Peder Forsberg Robertsfors 34 42 35 26 137 

  Jörgen Börjesson Frövi 44 47 44 38 173 
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  Kp65St:        

1 Karl-Ingemar Johansson Växjö 45 43 44 44 176 

1 Bengt Andersson Hässleholm 46 46 42 42 176 

3 Jonny Olsson Hässleholm 44 48 41 42 175 

4 Inge Johansson Skällinge 45 46 41 37 169 

                

        

  Kp70 st             

1 Olle Nilsson Svalöv 48 46 45 37 174 

2 André Osvaldsson Växjö 47 44 36 40 167 

2 Sven-Åke Lund Bräcke 48 37 42 40 167 

4 Seppo Raatikainen Laxå 42 47 43 33 163 

5 Reine Olsson Nyed 43 45 39 30 157 

6 Kaj Andersson F 14 45 39 38 34 156 

Dns John-Axel Johansson 

Forshälla-H-

Torp 0 0 0 0 0 

        

        

  Kp75 St             

1 Kjell Strömberg Degerfors 46 45 47 43 181 

2 Kurt Nilsson Svalöv 46 44 47 39 176 

3 John Häggkvist Ale 42 44 45 36 167 

4 Sterne Johanssom Frövi 47 44 36 34 161 

5 Rolf Adamsson  Bräcke 39 44 33 31 147 

                

        

  Kp 65 L             

1 Aimo Pekkala Kumla 44 47 48 41 180 

2 Gunilla Lundqvist Mellanström 41 42 47 42 172 

3 Göran Wall Skällinge 45 38 34 43 160 

4 Lars Johansson Amsjö 34 29 45 37 145 

  Kp 70L             

1 Kent Hallén Skövde 46 47 47 48 188 

2 Arne Korsbäck Strömsholm 41 46 40 49 176 

3 Pekka Hiula Kiruna 45 45 41 41 172 

4 Kennet Persson Arvika 39 43 40 45 171 

5 Åke Ohlsson Söderhamn 40 42 43 40 165 

6 Gunnar Berglund Söderhamn 41 35 42 44 162 

7 Gösta Jacobsson Söderhamn 40 41 37 42 160 

8 Martin Lundqvist Mellanström 38 43 38 40 159 

9 Anita Abrahamsson Strömsholm 39 41 41 37 158 
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  Kp 75 L             

1 Stig Ålgars Strömsholm 59 50 49 46 195 

2 Folke Mattsson Bogen 48 46 47 45 186 

3 Ulf Andersson Överum 49 44 42 44 179 

4 Erling Johansson 

Forshälla-H-

Torp 46 42 45 40 173 

4 Lars-Ove Hed  Kgl Värmland 45 42 44 42 173 

6 Leif Hilmersson Örgryte 43 41 43 45 172 

7 Karl-Erik Andersson 

Forshälla-H-

Torp 37 47 44 43 171 

8 Stefan Szabo Oxelösund 37 47 45 41 170 

9 Rune Backman 

Forshälla-H-

Torp 42 44 41 41 168 

10 Bertil Nilsson Arvika 39 43 40 45 167 

11 Åke Eklund Strömsholm 42 42 42 41 167 

12 Roland Eriksson 

Forshälla-H-

Torp 39 41 46 37 163 

13 Håkan Engman Kumla 43 38 37 39 157 

14 Stig Nilsson Hässleholm 38 32 34 44 149 

15 Hans Nilsson Hallsberg 34 41 40 27 142 

16 Sven Svensson F 14 37 34 33 34 138 

Dns Kurt Johansson Oxelösund 0 0 0 0 0 
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 Kpist Sammanlagt 2020         

 Kp E          

1 Anna Johansson Rommehed 186 187 184 187 186 184 746 1000:-kr 

2 Mikael Nilsson Lesjöfors 178 185 185 184 187 189 746 1000:-kr 

3 Daniel Lindblad Skällinge 179 177 190 189 181 184 744 500:-kr 

4 Hans-Eje Johansson Grimeton 186 178 180 182 178 173 726  

5 Lars-Åke Ingemarsson F 14 171 182 174 182 176 186 726  

6 Henrik Andersson Skällinge 181 183 177 181 179 175 724  

7 Olle Eriksson Forshälla-H-Torp 177 178 180 186 0 179 723  

8 Jimmy Henriksson Lesjöfors 176 176 178 176 179 179 712  

9 Håkan Pettersson Laxå 177 175 167 179 171 177 708  

10 Mikael Stalebäck Uddevalla 174 178 165 175 175 175 697  

11 Lars Hagman Söderhamn 0 166 157 162 149 163 648  

Dns Lars-Olof Gerhardsson Fjärås 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

                     

           

 Kp 4          

1 Mats Dahl Överum 163 167 177 174 179 182 712 1000:-kr 

2 Jan Johansson Rommehed 171 175 160 173 167 181 700 800:-kr 

3 Stefan Gabrielsson Rommehed 174 178 172 170 0 0 694 700:-kr 

4 Kerstin Rifve Örgryte 171 177 174 166 167 170 692 500:-kr 

5 Alf Grankvist Ale 166 170 174 169 171 173 688  

6 Jarl Eriksson Strömsholm 165 180 163 165 173 158 683  

7 Per-Anders Olsson Grimeton 165 174 0 169 169 0 677  

8 Patrik Svensson Göinge 155 163 161 154 181 163 668  

9 Magnus Svensson Göinge 156 159 170 164 167 168 659  

9 Ronny Paulander Göinge 161 155 172 152 162 0 650  

11 Ingemar Hägg Strömsholm 147 137 0 165 155 162 629  

12 Markus Svensson Grimeton 168 159 0 166 0 0 493  

13 Fredrik Frank Strömsholm 0 0 145 0 0 0 145  

Dns Antonia Svensson Göinge 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

Dns Jan-Åke Holm Strömsholm 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

                     

           

 Kp 3          

1 Patrik Adolfsson Överum 169 178 164 177 185 177 717 

1000:- 

kr 

3 Niklas Lind  Hallsberg 163 182 170 173 166 179 704 800:-kr 

2 Clas Olsson Söderhamn 175 173 165 174 173 165 695 700:-kr 

4 Andreas Ålander Oxelösund 172 161 161 175 172 152 680 600:-kr 

5 Anton Schönbeck Oxelösund 165 177 165 172 156 165 679 500:-kr 

6 Göran Henriksson Lesjöfors 168 170 168 164 161 169 672 400:-kr 

7 Håkan Stange Lesjöfors 158 163 167 164 157 163 657  

9 Li-Martina Nilsson Oxelösund 143 160 160 168 162 167 657  

8 Simon Ness Arvika 158 162 169 155 158 156 647  
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10 Göran Skoglund Söderhamn 146 169 154 166 154 140 642  

11 Rolf Blixt Uddevalla 153 156 159 0 152 150 620  

12 Christer Johansson Söderhamn 140 159 155 151 152 146 617  

13 Christer Lundqvist Mellanström 142 148 0 151 163 153 615  

14 Kurt Olsson Uddevalla 132 150 149 159 127 139 597  

16 Anna Hägg Meijer Strömsholm 0 140 0 0 123 128 391  

15 Anders Lidberg Bogen 177 156 0 0 0 0 333  

17 Fredrik Wladimir Örgryte 0 172 0 0 0 0 172  

Dns 

Laila Lundström 

Sundström Mellanström 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

Dns Kennet Eriksson Hallsberg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

Dns Robin Ekerstig Strömsholm 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

                     

             

  Kp2                  

1 Johan Nilsson-Fort Kiruna 182 179 150 170 185 181 727 1000:-kr 

2 David Kamali Kiruna 186 172 0 0 182 184 724 900:-kr 

3 Håkan Eriksson Kiruna 177 174 173 174 185 179 715 800:-kr 

4 P-O Axelsson Kiruna 166 176 0 0 184 187 713 700:-kt 

5 Kim Larsson Amsjö 167 173 170 177 176 0 696 700:-kr 

6 Matilda Johansson Skällinge 166 149 174 181 170 0 691 600:-kt 

7 Selina Lindgren Robertsfors 165 175 155 163 180 170 690 500:-kr 

8 Robert Lindgren Robertsfors 150 160 162 177 184 155 683  

9 Dan Andersson Amsjö 153 170 159 177 163 171 681  

10 Mikael Andersson Hallsberg 171 162 165 148 166 175 677  

10 Johanna Johansson Skällinge 158 160 148 173 171 173 677  

12 Örjan Svedberg Skällinge 152 172 152 171 159 171 673  

13 Jonny Högberg Robertsfors 160 170 164 151 174 164 672  

14 Markus Edholm Hallsberg 160 158 144 171 156 167 657  

15 Sture Larsson Amsjö 164 152 162 164 165 0 655  

16 Bengt Florin Oxelösund 162 163 165 157 164 157 654  

17 Anders Lindskog Arvika 144 0 145 163 181 164 653  

18 Anton Öberg Söderhamn 167 148 159 138 156 157 638  

19 Janne Rydén Örgryte 162 0 139 157 0 172 630  

20 Petter Jörgenssen Örgryte 152 151 151 147 0 166 620  

21 Henrik Hovhag Uddevalla 0 0 154 156 143 147 602  

22 Jesper Rosén Laxå 175 0 163 164 0 0 502  

23 Kim Kinnunen Uddevalla 0 140 156 165 139 133 500  

24 Per-Anders Melkersson Amsjö 149 0 0 150 0 161 460  

25 Per Adolfsson Amsjö 142 120 0 0 0 0 262  

Dns Geir Arne Ryttersveen Arvika 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

Dns Niklas Lejon Forshälla-H-Torp 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  
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  Kp 1                  

1 Peter Bergman Forshälla-H-Torp 178 687 181 186 175 182 727 1000:-kr 

2 Malin Rönnqvist Kiruna 163 179 163 174 171 181 705 900:-kr 

3 Veronica Göransson Lesjöfors 173 178 171 151 161 164 686 800:-kr 

4 Sven-Erik Öberg Skällinge 168 160 154 126 175 171 674 700:-kr 

5 Jimmy Arogén Oxelösund 141 155 163 161 152 182 661 600:-kr 

6 Kawar Betkari Oskarshamn 157 170 176 135 0 151 654 600:-kt 

7 Patrik Gunnarsson Oxelösund  152 159 159 0 172 0 642 500:-kr 

8 Jimmy Jacobsson Oskarshamn 103 164 137 139 163 157 623  

9 Daniel Larsson Mellanström 131 150 166 154 148 152 622  

10 Hans Nilsson Amsjö 160 163 140 134 153 146 622  

11 Linus Karlsson Skällinge 85 144 149 152 128 0 573  

12 Stefan Öberg Skällinge 155 163 145 167 160 152 545  

13 Totte Gustavsson Oskarshamn 83 0 131 140 133 131 535  

14 Erik Lundström Mellanström 144 164 151 161 156 143 533  

15 Robin Nilsson Oskarshamn 151 137 167 115 146 152 516  

16 Anna Ågren Amsjö 162 154 148 143 145 0 509  

17 Ronny Olander Oskarshamn 158 152 162 0 0 0 472  

18 Magnus Sjöberg Oskarshamn 144 119 118 0 0 0 381  

19 Filip Sellén Oxelösund 143 155 0 0 0 0 298  

20 Stefan Henriksson Lesjöfors 139 158 0 0 0 0 297  

21 Robin Olsson Strömsholm 164 0 0 0 0 0 164  

Dns Pelle Jacobsson Oskarshamn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

Dns Martina Gerhardsson Löftadalen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

Dns Mats Söderström Söderhamn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

Dns Emelie Savelkouls Strömsholm 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

Dns Elias Wiskär Strömsholm 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

                     

           

  Kp55                  

1 Stefan Nilsson Ale 176 179 170 184 179 169 718 800:kr 

2 Per-Erik Gabrielsson Rommehed 171 182 180 172 176 168 714 400:-kr 

3 Lars Gabrielsson Rommehed 0 184 174 180 173 170 711  

4 Krister Andersson Skällinge 162 173 158 178 157 173 686  

5 Jörgen Börjesson Frövi 158 161 162 158 161 173 657  

6 Peder Forsberg Robertsfors 148 162 135 149 152 137 611  

                     

           

  Kp65St:                  

1 Jonny Olsson Hässleholm 182 181 172 175 182 175 720 800:-kr 

2 Karl-Ingemar Johansson Växjö 175 166 170 0 173 176 694  

3 Inge Johansson Skällinge 154 172 162 175 168 169 684  

3 Bengt Andersson Hässleholm 0 166 177 168 156 176 687  
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  Kp70 st                  

1 Olle Nilsson Svalöv 0 179 184 172 176 174 713 800:-kr 

2 Seppo Raatikainen Laxå 168 165 161 164 173 163 670 600:-kr 

3 Sven-Åke Lund Bräcke 154 159 161 161 152 167 648  

3 André Osvaldsson Växjö 148 164 163 0 143 167 642  

5 Kaj Andersson F 14 173 158 149 151 156 156 640  

6 Reine Olsson Nyed 145 113 143 148 152 157 591  

Dns John-Axel Johansson Forshälla-H-Torp 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

           

           

  Kp75 St                  

1 Kjell Strömberg Degerfors 180 179 184 174 175 181 724 800:-kr 

2 Kurt Nilsson Svalöv 171 177 167 176 168 176 700 400:-kr 

3 John Häggkvist Ale 171 162 0 0 170 167 670  

4 Rolf Adamsson  Bräcke 167 149 166 166 159 147 658  

5 Sterne Johanssom Frövi 153 145 147 165 154 161 633  

                     

           

  Kp 65 L                  

1 Aimo Pekkala Kumla 173 171 165 178 169 180 702 800:- kr 

2 Gunilla Lundqvist Mellanström 174 166 169 175 180 172 701  

3 Göran Wall Skällinge 165 179 162 169 177 160 690  

4 Lars Johansson Amsjö 131 146 156 125 0 145 578  

                     

           

  Kp 70 L                  

1 Kent Hallén Skövde 179 184 182 182 179 188 736 1000:_kr 

2 Arne Korsbäck Strömsholm 171 181 175 182 180 175 724 500:-kr 

3 Pekka Hiula Kiruna 178 150 179 175 175 172 707 400:-kr 

4 Anita Abrahamsson Strömsholm 170 177 156 174 175 158 696  

5 Gösta Jacobsson Söderhamn 165 143 172 171 175 160 683  

5 Kennet Persson Arvika 164 151 165 176 168 171 680  

7 Åke Ohlsson Söderhamn 170 164 0 165 167 165 667  

8 Gunnar Berglund Söderhamn 164 156 158 161 174 162 661  

9 Martin Lundqvist Mellanström 162 156 161 169 153 159 651  

                     

           

  Kp 75 L                  

1 Stig Ålgars Strömsholm 175 184 192 178 187 195 759 1000:-kr 

2 Leif Hilmersson Örgryte 182 187 184 185 184 172 740 900:-kr 

3 Ulf Andersson Överum 174 177 165 184 174 179 714 800:-kr 

4 Stefan Szabo Oxelösund 174 183 171 180 166 170 708 700:-kr 

5 Karl-Erik Andersson Forshälla-H-Torp 166 180 176 167 179 171 706  

6 Bertil Nilsson Arvika 170 177 172 181 168 167 700  

7 Folke Mattsson Bogen 163 0 167 0 181 186 697  
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8 Lars-Ove Hed  Kgl Värmland 167 176 166 163 176 173 692  

9 Roland Eriksson Forshälla-H-Torp 173 182 165 150 170 163 690  

10 Erling Johansson Forshälla-H-Torp 169 177 160 154 171 173 690  

11 Rune Backman Forshälla-H-Torp 164 182 169 167 150 168 686  

12 Stig Nilsson Hässleholm 170 171 167 158 159 149 667  

13 Åke Eklund Strömsholm 152 145 162 167 165 167 661  

14 Håkan Engman Kumla 155 170 158 172 158 157 658  

15 Hans Nilsson Hallsberg 155 165 169 156 158 142 648  

16 Sven Svensson F 14 149 129 128 135 160 138 582  

Dns Kurt Johansson Oxelösund 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

 

 

 

 

 

 


